First name

Mittal
Santiago
Dylan Isidro
Changren
Bardiay
Sayantan
David
Ido
Semen
M
Raymond
N R

Beloslava
Maria
Turmunkh

Umut Ata
Shantanu
Nico
Peng
Ryo
Deysi
Augustin
Jakub
Max
Iljya
Arman

N B
Mark
Dashgyn
AR
Teodora
Bojan P
Jimmy
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Last name

Aditya
Avila Pavas
Berdayes Ason
Dai
Daneshvar
Das
Gavrilescu
Gorshtein
Khanin
Pranesh
Song
Vignesh

Krasteva
Malicka
Munkhzul

Akbas
Bhambure
Chasin
Chen
Chen
CoriT
Droin

Fus
Gedajlovic
Grigorjev
Hakemi
Hari Madhavan
Heimann
Ibadov
llamparthi
Injac
Jovanovic
Jubin

GM

WGM

Federation

IND
coL
Cus
CHN
IRI
IND
ROU
ISR
RUS
IND
TPE
IND

BUL
POL
MGL

TUR
IND
USA
CHN
USA
PER
FRA
POL
CAN
RUS
IRI
IND
USA
RUS
IND
SRB
SRB
IND

ID

35042025
4437128
3516016
8608156
12576468
5034426
1227190
2815532
4111990
35028600
3203824
25012215

2922029
1197576
4901878

44572646
5025931
30908477
8603863
7003072
3801934
45105987
1193023
2616840
24159565
22520805
25054309
2028441
24107514
45015775
932400
900710
46686614

Opinion

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good



Guy
Hugo
Arthur
Sadig
Elie
Georgios
Sambit
Slaven
Vadym
Artem
Dagur
Read
Saidakbar
Sandeep
Richard
Zaur
Artem
Cristian
Jason

Yelyzaveta
Miaoy
Zsuzanna

Levin

Lopez Silva
Lucas
Mammadov
Milikow
Mitsis
Panda
Pastar
Petrovskyi
Pingin
Ragnarsson
Samadov
Saydaliev
Sethuraman
Stalmach
Tekeyev
Uskov

Vitier Vazquez

Wang

Hrebenshchykova

Lu
Terbe

ISR

CHI

FRA
AZE
ISR
GRE
IND
BIH
UKR
RUS
ISL

AZE
uzB
USA
CZE
FID

RUS
CuB
USA

UKR
CHN
HUN

2824213
3403874
26093073
13408712
371281868
4295676
25091794
14402718
14165210
44193645
2304058
13417444
14203693
30941091
372048
4199731
34254854
3513157
30908124

14159899
8618020
708801

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good
Good
Good
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